TE
OF

NNE%SEE COLLEGE

APPLI

2092

2093

2097

2098

2093

Suggested Tool List:

D TECHNOLOG

NASHVILLE

Advanced Manufacturing

1st Trimester

Industrial Maintenance
Cengage Learning - ISBN: 9781133131199

Amatrol E-learning

206-LSUB4
Total
2nd Trimester
Amatrol E-learning
206- LSUB4
Total
3rd Trimester
Amatrol E-learning
206- LSUB4
Total
4 Trimester
Amatrol E-learning
206- LSUB4
Total

$197.00

$138.00

$138.00

$138.00

$138.00

Mechanic Tool Set (150 Piece), Digital Multi-Meter (minimum Cat I11), Electrician Side-Cutting Pliers, Wire Stripper/Cutter,
Screwdrivers, Tool Bag, Ugly's Electrical Reference

Name

Print

*All prices subject to changes

Sign

*Non-refundable

Date

* Fall 2017



