

Advanced Manufacturing

		1st Trimester		
2092	Industrial Maintena Cengage Learning	nce g - ISBN: 9781133131199		\$197.00
2093	Amatrol E-learning 206-LSUB4			\$138.00
			Total _	
		2nd Trimester		
2097	Amatrol E-learning			\$138.00
	206- LSUB4		Total	
			. 514.	
2098	Amatrol E-learning	3rd Trimester		\$138.00
	206- LSUB4			*******
			Total _	
		4 th Trimester		
2093	Amotrol E loorning	· ·····································		\$138.00
2093	Amatrol E-learning 206- LSUB4			\$130.UU
			Total _	
uggested Tool List: Mechanic Tool Set (150 Piece), Screwdrivers, Tool Bag, Ugly's		ninimum Cat III), Electrician Sid	de-Cutting Pliers,	Wire Stripper/Cutter,
Sciewulivers, 1001 Dag, Ogly 8	Licenteal Reference			
	ı	1		1
Print		Sign		Date

Name___